
 
 
 

CITY OF WINDSOR BUILDING DEPARTMENT 
Report on Construction 

February 1 to February 28, 2021 

Totals for the Month 
February 

Types of 

Construction 

Permits Issued 

Year to Date 

2020 2021 2020 2021 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 

Number 
of 

Permits 

Value 
of 

Construction 
         

177 $14,622,810 117 $9,649,605 Residential 350 $26,098,318 242 $28,109,012 
         

5 $62,700 3 $2,890,000 Industrial 14 $599,130 6 $8,630,000 
         

24 $1,145,491 11 $3,777,742 Commercial 53 $3,057,085 13 $3,793,492 
         

 
6 

 
$3,732,271 

 
2 

 
$170,000 

Government 
& Institutional 

 
12 

 
$27,670,071 

 
4 

 
$1,103,250 

         

212 $19,563,272 133 $16,487,347 Totals 429 $57,424,604 265 $41,635,754 
 


