CITY OF WINDSOR BUILDING DEPARTMENT

Report on Construction

February 1 to February 28, 2021

Totals for the Month February				Types of	Year to Date			
2020		2021		Construction	2020		2021	
Number of Permits	Value of Construction	Number of Permits	Value of Construction	Permits Issued	Number of Permits	Value of Construction	Number of Permits	Value of Construction
177	\$14,622,810	117	\$9,649,605	Residential	350	\$26,098,318	242	\$28,109,012
5	\$62,700	3	\$2,890,000	Industrial	14	\$599,130	6	\$8,630,000
24	\$1,145,491	11	\$3,777,742	Commercial	53	\$3,057,085	13	\$3,793,492
6	\$3,732,271	2	\$170,000	Government & Institutional	12	\$27,670,071	4	\$1,103,250
212	\$19,563,272	133	\$16,487,347	Totals	429	\$57,424,604	265	\$41,635,754